Sunday Game
Arrowhead Golf Club
July 9, 2023
Blue Tees

SCORES POSTED BY COMMITTEE

Low Gross:
1st Pat O’Donnell 60

*** BLUE TEE COURSE RECORD, ACE ON #12!
T2 Justin Berry 72
T2  Scott Taylor 72
4th Garett Dunn 73
5th lan Basile 77
Low Net:
15t Jack Hollingshead 78-11-67
2nd Nick Weiss 76-8-68
3 Andy Goddard 91-21-70
4th Jeff Eden 77-6-71
5th Alan Baker 82-10-72

$37.00

$25.50
$25.50
$20.00
$17.00

$37.00
$28.00
$23.00
$20.00
$17.00



