Sunday Game Arrowhead Golf Club July 9, 2023 Blue Tees

SCORES POSTED BY COMMITTEE

Low Gross:			
1 st	Pat O'Donnell	60	\$37.00
*** BLUE TEE COURSE RECORD, ACE ON #12!			
T 2 nd	Justin Berry	72	\$25.50
T 2 nd	Scott Taylor	72	\$25.50
4 th	Garett Dunn	73	\$20.00
5 th	Ian Basile	77	\$17.00
Low Net:			
1 st	Jack Hollingshead	78-11-67	\$37.00
2 nd	Nick Weiss	76-8-68	\$28.00
3 rd	Andy Goddard	91-21-70	\$23.00
4 th	Jeff Eden	77-6-71	\$20.00
5 th	Alan Baker	82-10-72	\$17.00